2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY

New Year's Day
President's Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Employee’s Birthday

DATE/DAY OF WEEK

January 1, 2024 (Monday)
February 19, 2024 (Monday)
May 27, 2024 (Monday)

July 4, 2024 (Thursday)
September 2, 2024 (Monday)
October 14, 2024 (Monday)
November 28, 2024 (Thursday)
November 29, 2024 (Friday)

December 24, 2024 (Tuesday)

December 25, 2024 (Wednesday)

To be determined

*When a holiday falls on Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be observed as
a holiday or when it falls on Sunday, the following Monday shall be observed
as a holiday. The Police Department personnel governed by the F.O.P.
contract agreement shall observe these holidays on the actual day of the

holiday.
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